

CNR No. 001927-2024

SC No. 150/2024

FIR No.674/2023

PS Moti Nagar

State Vs. Anil Singh & Ors.

Under 323/341/506/34IPC&SC/ST Act

09.04.24

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Ld. Counsel for the complainant.

Matter is listed today for filing of scaled site plan of the place of incident. However, none is present on behalf of ACP concerned.

Heard. Record perused.

Let the ACP concerned be summoned for **15.05.24**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
09.04.24