

CNR No. DLWT01-001927-2024

SC No.150/2024

FIR No.674/2023

PS Moti Nagar

State Vs. Anil Singh & Ors.

u/s 323/341/506/34 IPC

11.11.24

Present : Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All the accused persons present on bail.

Matter is listed today for the arguments on the point of charge.

At request, matter stands adjourned for today. Accused persons are directed to appear on each and every date without fail.

Re-notify the matter now on 20.12.24 for arguments on the point of charge.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
11.11.24